kil PO ;

maNnn

<

Federacion Atletismo
Madrid

Evento

Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (400g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.

Marca
27.53
26.84
25.10
24.24
24.17
23.85
23.33
22.75
20.09
16.32
13.42

38.72
36.71
35.04
32.09
31.68
31.36
28.22
27.79
25.99
25.25
22.53
21.09
20.80
20.78
20.26
20.01
19.45

35.16
33.34
28.75
27.56
26.43
24.53
21.35
20.51
16.96
15.84

Licencia
M26113
M24589
M17612
M27967
M17635
M22801
M23314
M30136
M25925
M14680
M31993
M24188
M25407
M24949
M16807
M27079
M26068
M27302
M27349
M12222
M12610
M17650
M5040
M27578
M25037
M5073
M15256
M619
M33742
M32700
M1665
M30067
M2937
M16806
M6765
M14143
M14824
M13063
M1955
M35475
M9o847
M9154

INSCRITOS TROFEO MATINOT DE JABALINA

Atleta

FELISTUS EBEI MARTIN HERNANDEZ
EMMA SANCHEZ GOMEZ

NOA LLORENTE RODRIGUEZ
CARLA GARCIA SAMPEDRO
MARTA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
CLAUDIA PALACIOS BLANCO
SOFIA DEL ROSAL MAYORAL
LEYRE GARCIA MORALES
JIMENA CASANOVA FERNANDEZ
LUCIA VILLAR PEREZ

INES JIMENEZ MARTIN

ELIORA VICTORIA AKA SANTOS
HENAR LORENZO GONZALEZ
MARTINA LEON RUBIO

NATALIA GONZALEZ CORRAL
ZAHARA LLORENTE HERNANDEZ
CARLA ALMODOVAR MORENO
MARIA MUNOZ DELGADO

EVA MARIE PAULINE MENDY OEILLET
MARTINA PORRAS REINA
MARIA MARTINEZ LOIS
CLAUDIA ROSON LUQUE

SARA MIGUEL NAVARRO

CARLA JUAN CASTRO

ALBA ESPINOSA GARCIA

SARA DUQUE ALVAREZ

BLANCA JIMENEZ VINAS

EMMA SANCHEZ CONDE
SORAYA HAYAVI ANTON
ALEJANDRA PALOMO GONZALEZ
PAULA GALINDO MARTINEZ
HEBA MELERO SAIZ

NOA ROSAS PANIAGUA

JULIA GONZALEZ CORRAL
JULIETA HERVELLA VAQUERO
NAIA RUBI RODRIGUEZ

ESTELA MILLAN FERNANDEZ
MARIA TERESA HUARTE ITULAIN
MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ
MARIA DEL SOL IVASHCHUK ANTONA
EVA LOPEZ FUERTES

ZOE MARTINEZ SALCEDO

MORATALAZ 22/11/2025

Fecha Nac
21/05/2013 U14F
13/04/2013 U14F
04/07/2013 U14F
18/03/2013 U14F
31/01/2013 U14F
10/04/2012 U14F
20/11/2012 U14F
19/04/2012 U14F
02/07/2013 U14F
14/01/2012 U14F
11/08/2013 U14F
26/09/2013 U14F
01/04/2012 U14F
27/04/2011 U16F
13/08/2010 U16F
29/09/2010 U16F
18/01/2011 U16F
22/07/2010 U16F
08/07/2010 U16F
13/06/2010 U16F
25/04/2010 U16F
22/05/2010 U16F
11/02/2010 U16F
11/01/2011 U16F
03/06/2011 U16F
05/07/2010 U16F
13/05/2010 U16F
01/02/2010 U16F
28/07/2011 U16F
12/01/2011 U16F
28/12/2010 U16F
22/11/2011 U16F
02/06/2009 U18F
03/05/2009 U18F
14/01/2009 U18F
12/07/2009 U18F
21/10/2009 U18F
23/03/1970 U18F
09/06/1971 U18F
17/04/2008 U18F
09/01/2009 U18F
11/09/2008 U18F

U14F
U14F
U14F
Ul4F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
Ul4F
U14F
Ul6F
U16F
Ul6F
Ul6F
U16F
Ul6F
U16F
Ul6F
Ul6F
U16F
Ul6F
Ul6F
Ul6F
Ul6F
U16F
Ul6F
Ul6F
U16F
Ul6F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U18F
U18F
MF

MF

U18F
U18F
U18F

F
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Cat Event Cat Atleta Sexo Club

A.D. Marathon

A.D. Marathon

A.D. Marathon

CA Torrejon de Ardoz
A.D. Marathon
Cronos Villaviciosa
A.D. Sprint

CA Torrejon de Ardoz
ED Santander
Suanzes San Blas
Ciudad de Rivas
Suanzes San Blas
Cronos Villaviciosa
Polideportivo Getafe
A.D. Sprint

CD Base

ED Santander

A.A. Valdemoro

CA Torrejon de Ardoz
A.A. Valdemoro
Suanzes San Blas
Atletismo Leganes
ED Santander

Cronos Villaviciosa
Atletismo Leganes
Atletismo Leganes
Atletismo Leganes
A.D. Marathon

CA Torrejon de Ardoz
A.D. Sprint

CD Base

Ciudad de Rivas

A.D. Marathon

A.D. Sprint

ED Santander

A.D. Sprint

Cronos Villaviciosa

A. A. Moratalaz
Suanzes San Blas

SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

Suanzes San Blas
Suanzes San Blas

Fecha Marca Lugar Marca

18/05/2025 Coslada
15/06/2025 Alcobendas
19/10/2025
15/06/2025 Alcobendas
26/04/2025 Mostoles
15/06/2025 Alcobendas
07/06/2025 Albacete
25/04/2025 Arganda del Rey
15/06/2025 Alcobendas
02/03/2025 Getafe
26/04/2025 Méstoles

19/07/2025 Alcobendas
12/07/2025 Gijén
11/05/2025 Madrid-VLL
28/06/2025
24/05/2025 Leganés
16/02/2025 Leganés
11/06/2025 Coslada
16/02/2025 Leganés
26/04/2025 Getafe
25/01/2025 Leganés
16/02/2025 Leganés
25/01/2025 Leganés
24/05/2025 Leganés
26/04/2025 Getafe
26/04/2025 Getafe
25/01/2025 Leganés
26/04/2025 Getafe

15/02/2025 Campo de Criptana
23/03/2025 Cartagena
24/05/2025 Leganés
29/03/2025 Leganés
24/05/2025 Leganés
09/02/2025 Madrid-AL
31/05/2025 Madrid-MTZ
25/01/2025 Madrid-AL
03/02/2024 Arganda del Rey
24/05/2025 Leganés
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Federacion Atletismo
Madrid

Evento

Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.
Jabalina (500g) FEM.

Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.
Jabalina (500g) MASC.

Jabalina (600g) FEM.
Jabalina (600g) FEM.
Jabalina (600g) FEM.
Jabalina (600g) FEM.
Jabalina (600g) FEM.
Jabalina (600g) FEM.
Jabalina (600g) FEM.
Jabalina (600g) FEM.

Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (600g) MASC.
Jabalina (700g) MASC.
Jabalina (700g) MASC.

Marca
13.88
12.42
11.44

39.15
35.92
26.47
25.85
25.29
23.75
20.74
20.63
20.17
18.15
17.70
17.53
14.53
14.50

40.87
40.17
39.80
33.88
31.69
24.89
19.67
15.31
65.02
40.36
38.96
36.52
35.90
35.89
30.14
28.40
26.51
25.79
22.46
20.13
48.33
45.92

Licencia
M9944
M1218
M4180
M14610
M22858
M13643
M25273
M33296
M18757
M25927
M28740
M2661
M20565
M35831
M12516
M32049
M32911
M18028
M35432
M20504
M5309
M174
M26205
M27093
M27461
M27042
M16157
M7313
M12076
M25368
M946
M15735
M17264
M700
M28763
M5066
M29081
M12474
M30492
M713
M4245
M9473

INSCRITOS TROFEO MATINOT DE JABALINA
MORATALAZ 22/11/2025

Atleta

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES VAZQUEZ ABELEDO
MARIA JOSE BRIZ RODRIGUEZ

CARMEN ARTEAGA VAZQUEZ

AINARA JIMENEZ MINGUILLAN

DANIEL RODRIGUEZ KOSYCARZ

FABIO ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ MELENDEZ
SERGIO HOLGADO HERNANDEZ

ANAS KARBOUN

RUBEN PORRAS REINA

ALBERT PASCUAL CABOT

RODRIGO GONZALEZ STRUT

JAVIER ODRIOZOLA LINO

MARCOS CANAS VARILLAS

LUIS EDUARDO MONCAYO NIETO MARQUEZ
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ MORAL

ISMAEL AL-RAMAHI MORAGA

ALVARO GALLEGO BUIL

CARLOS RABADAN PRIETO

GAEL DE LA MATA AZORIN

SAMUEL LOPEZ TOLEDO

VALERIA KRASNITSKAYA GAIKO

BLANCA GARCIA GARCIA

VICTORIA BRISO BAYONA

ALEJANDRA CANO HERNAMPEREZ
MARIA INES MANRIQUE VECINO

ALBA MARQUEZ MARTINEZ

AROA BENAYAS BEJARANO

SOFIA GONZALEZ DIAZ-BENITO DE LAS HUERTAS
LORAND VARGA BORA

ADRIAN SANZ RODRIGUEZ

JUAN CARLOS SANZ NUNO

MARCO GIRALDE MANRIQUE

ADRIAN HERRERA VIEJO

FELIX ALONSO MURNOZ

RUBEN FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA BOGALO
DAVID DUQUE ALVAREZ

VICTOR TALAVERA ZAMORANO
MARCOS RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ

SAMUEL GARCIA MIGUEL

VICENTE BARBERO ALVAREZ

DARIO COSTALAGO MARTIN

OMAR ARMAS PORTALANZA

Fecha Nac
05/02/1953 U18F
21/06/1951 U18F
11/08/1956 U18F
01/07/2008 U18F
20/04/2012 U14M
16/01/2012 U14M
24/01/2012 U14M
27/04/2012 U14M
19/08/2012 U14M
25/08/2012 U14M
14/05/2012 U14M
02/11/1952 U14M
23/05/2013 U14M
21/02/2012 U14M
26/06/2013 U14M
06/06/2012 U14M
20/11/2012 U14M
03/01/2013 U14M
09/01/2013 U14M
10/11/2012 U14M
02/04/2008 ABF
08/07/1993 ABF
12/06/2003 ABF
12/05/2004 ABF
27/01/1977 ABF
04/10/2006 ABF
03/11/2008 ABF
22/12/2004 ABF
17/02/2010 U16M
15/11/2011 UleM
01/06/1964 U16M
18/04/2011 U16M
29/11/2010 U16M
18/07/1958 U16M
05/07/2010 Ul6M
27/09/2011 U16M
18/09/2011 U16M
31/05/2011 Ul6M
16/10/2010 U16M
18/09/1957 Ul6M
28/09/2008 U18M
16/12/1971 U18M

MF
MF
MF
U18F
ul4M
ulam
ul4Mm
ul4M
ulam
ul4amM
ulam
MM
ul4M
ulam
ul4M
ulam
ulam
uldam
ulam
ul4M
U18F
SF
U23F
U23F
MF
U20F
U18F
U23F
ulem
ulem
MM
ulem
uieM
MM
ulem
uieM
ulem
ulieM
ulem
MM
ui8M
MM
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Cat Event Cat Atleta Sexo Club

Club Corredores

Track Cross Road Team
Club Corredores
Ajalkala

Club Corredores

Club Corredores

CAP Alcobendas

A.D. Sprint

A.A. Valdemoro

ED Santander

Union Atletica Coslada
Canguro A.A.C.

Union Atletica Coslada
CA Torrejon de Ardoz
A.A. Valdemoro

Union Atletica Coslada
Canguro A.A.C.
Edward Athletic

CA Torrejon de Ardoz
CAP Alcobendas

A.D. Marathon

Super Amara BAT
Super Amara BAT

A. A. Moratalaz
Polideportivo Getafe
Atletismo URJC Fuenlabrada
Atletismo Moralzarzal
Suanzes San Blas

A.A. Valdemoro
Atletismo Moralzarzal
A. A. Moratalaz
Polideportivo Getafe
Atletismo Leganes

A. A. Moratalaz
Atletismo Leganes
Atletismo Leganes
Atletismo Leganes
A.A. Mostoles

Cronos Villaviciosa
Club Corredores

A.D. Sprint

Track Cross Road Team

Fecha Marca Lugar Marca

31/05/2025 Madrid-MTZ
09/02/2025 Madrid-AL
09/02/2025 Madrid-AL

08/06/2025 Albacete
15/06/2025 Alcobendas
25/04/2025 Arganda del Rey
18/10/2025

07/06/2025 Albacete
26/04/2025 Moéstoles
02/03/2025 Getafe
31/05/2025 Madrid-MTZ
21/09/2025 Arganda del Rey
17/05/2025 Coslada
26/04/2025 Mostoles
02/03/2025 Getafe
23/11/2024 Madrid-AL
02/03/2025 Getafe

25/10/2025
24/05/2025
03/05/2025 Madrid-VLL
18/05/2025 Tres Cantos
23/02/2025 Durango
06/07/2025 Alcobendas
11/06/2025 Coslada
16/02/2025 Alcobendas
05/10/2025 La Nucia
18/10/2025
31/05/2025 Madrid-MTZ
01/06/2025 Leganés
01/06/2025 Leganés
20/06/2025 La Nucia
21/06/2025 Madrid-AL
01/06/2025 Leganés
21/06/2025 Madrid-AL
25/01/2025 Leganés
14/12/2024 Madrid-AL
26/04/2025 Getafe
23/03/2025 Cartagena
22/06/2025 La Nucia
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Federacion Atletismo
Madrid

Evento

Jabalina (700g) MASC.
Jabalina (700g) MASC.
Jabalina (700g) MASC.
Jabalina (700g) MASC.
Jabalina (700g) MASC.
Jabalina (700g) MASC.
Jabalina (700g) MASC.
Jabalina (700g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.
Jabalina (800g) MASC.

Marca
40.70
37.47
36.95
34.59
34.35
30.02
19.96

48.53
46.49
45.61
44.00
42.61
41.25
39.64
39.58
37.82
37.72
34.64
27.07
26.90
19.20

Licencia
M777
M2301
M10716
M15490
M12944
M27576
M34313
M-3784126-A-T-s
M9473
M8161
M35551
M4405
M18727
M19890
M18809
M14966
M35754
M9223
M30215
M17741
M7609
M33077
M-3810570-A-T-s
M3122

INSCRITOS TROFEO MATINOT DE JABALINA
MORATALAZ 22/11/2025

Atleta

DIEGO RODRIGUEZ LILLO
CRISTOBAL ROJO ESCOBAR

HAILE URBINA YEREGUI

IKER GIL MIRANDA

ALBERTO MARTIN LOPEZ

JORGE VELASCO DIAZ

LUIS FELIPE GARCIA SALGUERO
GUSTAVO CASERO RAMON
OMAR ARMAS PORTALANZA
ANGEL REDONDO PEREZ

TOMAS GIUDICE GUHL

DAVID RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO TORRICO
GONZALO CANOSA DE AGUINAGA
VICTOR SANJUAN ROMANILLOS
JORGE LEAL VAZQUEZ

DANIEL DE LUCIO PEREA

DAVID LLORENTE COBOS

PEPE HERNANDEZ FERMOSELL
OSCAR DIAZ MUROS

IZAN MARTIN MORENO

ANDRES BARTOLOME CLAP
SERGIO DEL HOYO HERNANDEZ
THEO BICHET

LUIS ALFONSO FERNANDEZ PUERTA

Fecha Nac

17/04/2009 U18M
03/07/1967 U18M
18/04/2009 U18M
25/08/2008 U18M
05/07/2008 U18M
18/07/2009 U18M
22/10/1972 U18M
29/01/2009 U18M
16/12/1971 ABM
16/09/2006 ABM
24/09/2003 ABM
22/09/1991 ABM
10/01/2007 ABM
10/09/2006 ABM
07/06/2005 ABM
24/12/1995 ABM
18/08/1994 ABM
18/02/2003 ABM
01/05/1976 ABM
15/12/2007 ABM
25/07/2006 ABM
19/04/1998 ABM
03/01/2005 ABM
27/10/1990 ABM

Uli8m
MM
Ui8m
Uli8m
uisM
Ulism
MM
ui8M
MM
u20M
U23m
SM
u20M
U20M
u23M
SM
SM
u23M
MM
u20M
Uu20M
SM
u23M
MM
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Cat Event Cat Atleta Sexo Club

A.A. Valdemoro
Canguro A.A.C.
Club Corredores
ED Santander

ED Santander
Municipal Arganda
Lynze Parla
Municipal Arganda
Track Cross Road Team
A.D. Sprint
Atletismo Leganes
A.D. Sprint

A. A. Moratalaz
A.D. Sprint

Super Amara BAT
Ciudad de Rivas
Track Cross Road Team
A.D. Sprint

A. A. Moratalaz
Atletismo Leganes
A.D. Sprint

A. A. Moratalaz
Cronos Villaviciosa
A.D. Sprint

Fecha Marca Lugar Marca

08/02/2025 Arganda del Rey
31/05/2025 Madrid-MTZ
29/03/2025 Leganés
08/02/2025 Arganda del Rey
24/05/2025 Leganés
07/06/2025 Alcobendas
27/09/2025 Madrid-VLL

04/02/2024 Coslada
11/10/2025 Madrid-VLL
21/06/2025 Leganés
16/02/2025 Alcobendas
16/02/2025 Alcobendas
18/05/2025 Tres Cantos
31/05/2025 Fuenlabrada-MUN
11/05/2025 Mdstoles
04/06/2025 Getafe
31/05/2025 Fuenlabrada-MUN
31/05/2025 Madrid-MTZ
29/03/2025 Leganés
16/02/2025 Alcobendas
11/06/2025 Coslada
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	Inscritos

